
JUDGES ASSIGNMENTS
SENIOR INDIVIDUAL QUALIFICATIONS

Superior Jury SZYSZKOWSKA Maria FIG President

Function Name NOC
Code

D11 TOIVANEN Terhi FIN
D12 VYNOGRADNA Lidia UKR
D21 GIRBA Maria ROU
D22 ALEKSIEVA Nina BUL
A1 PFENNIG Karina GER
A2 NICOLAEVA Marina RUS
A3 PIAZZA Marina ITA
A4 GORBUNOVA Larissa EST
E1 BOUROVA Roumiana BEL
E2 LANDYSOVA Sotirula CZE
E3 TRIKOMITI Evangelia CYP
E4 MARJINA Galina LAT

Function Name NOC
Code

D11 MELKUMOVA Nataliya KAZ
D12 SAMOFALOV Ella ISR
D21 POCELUJEW­STUDZINSKA Adriana POL
D22 BULANOVA Natalya AZE
A1 MARCHETTI Annires AUT
A2 PANTAZIDOU Efthimia GRE
A3 NICOLAEVA Maria MDA
A4 SELAK Maja CRO
E1 CASTANO FERNANDEZ Nuria ESP
E2 MILTCHAKOVA Tatiana SWE
E3 POLIVANOVA Lyudmila UZB
E4 COSTA Maria Da Conceicao BRA

Function Name NOC
Code

D1­1 LANDYSOVA Sotirula CZE
D1­2 PIAZZA Marina ITA
D2­1 POCELUJEW­STUDZINSKA Adriana POL
D2­2 MELKUMOVA Nataliya KAZ
A1 MARCHETTI Annires AUT
A2 POLIVANOVA Lyudmila UZB
A3 MILTCHAKOVA Tatiana SWE
A4 MARJINA Galina LAT
E1 CASTANO FERNANDEZ Nuria ESP
E2 BULANOVA Natalya AZE
E3 COSTA Maria Da Conceicao BRA
E4 TRIKOMITI Evangelia CYP

Function Name NOC
Code

D1­1 MULLER­LAUTH Dominique FRA
D1­2 VYNOGRADNA Lidia UKR
D2­1 SAMOFALOV Ella ISR
D2­2 GIRBA Maria ROU
A1 LOW Lai Hun MAS
A2 GORBUNOVA Larissa EST
A3 SELAK Maja CRO
A4 TOIVANEN Terhi FIN
E1 ALEKSIEVA Nina BUL
E2 OZTURK Aliye TUR
E3 LAZUK Maryia BLR
E4 PFENNIG Karina GER
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